TC-3000 Thermal Cycler
proven performance for DNA amplification
TC-3000 thermal cycler
The TC-3000 thermal cycler is unrivalled as a reliable,
low cost personal cycler. Designed with research and
teaching laboratories in mind, the TC-3000 offers the
ultimate in low cost solutions where ease of use is
high on the priority list.

Scientific
TC-3000 thermal cycler
Technical and ordering Information
Technical Specification
Sample capacity (0.5ml) 20
Sample capacity (0.2ml) 25
User interchangeable blocks (tool required) Yes
Heating rate 3.6°C/sec
Block uniformity at 50°C ±0.1°C
Temperature range 4°C to 99°C
Temperature set point precision 0.1°C
Selectable heated lid temperature 100°C - 115°C
Heated lid enable/disable Yes
Over-temperature cut-out Yes
Number of programs 80
Password protection Yes
Programming / display 4-line alphanumeric
Peltier elements / blocks 4
Dimensions L x W x H (mm) 330 x 185 x 190
Connection to PC (RS232) Yes (via Gensoft)
Power 230V / 120V
Ordering information
Code Description
FTC3/02 Thermal cycler TC3000, 25 x 0.2ml capacity
FTC3/05 Thermal cycler TC3000, 20 x 0.5ml capacity
Accessory blocks
FTC3/02/B Block, 25 x 0.2ml
FTC3/05/B Block, 20 x 0.5ml
Aspects of the PCR process are claimed in US Patent Nos. 4,683,202, 4,965,188 and foreign counterparts.
Use of the Techne device in such process does not convey a licence to practice the processes themselves.